Absolute® Extra Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

BEST-SELLING TWO-PIECE CONSTRUCTION PLASTIC BALLPEN
WITH GENEROUS PRINT AREA ON BARREL.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.009Kg

1000

9.5Kg

500x310x190mm

96081000

China



